
Government of India 
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre

Nuclear Recycle Group

Tender Notice No.: BARC/NRG/2018/0PA/ (AVl 1 (:,I'"))
,�\l?l-1\ � ,i

Date:,M/04/2018

Sealed quotations are invited on behalf of the President of India by Head FRO, NRG,
BARC Trombay for the following work from the contractors having adequate experience,
working experience in potentially radioactive areas, staff having Police Verification
Certificates and capability to execute similar work and who have similar experience in
different units of Department of Atomic Energy etc. 
Description Fabrication and installation of Aluminium grid work and G.I. grid

system in 600 x 600mm modules as per specifications at NRG,

Trombay as per annexure-1.

Estimated Cost Rs. 4, 78,625/- (Rupees Four Lac Seventy Eight Thousand Six
Hundred Twenty Five only). 

Period of job completion 3 months from the date of issue of work order 

Due consideration shall be given to the following aspects while you submit your offer:

1. The tenderer should visit the site before quoting rates, the tenderer may contact on
telephone no. 022-25596721/1011 to make necessary security permit for submission of
application. 

2. Enquiry will be issued to eligible tenderers from 19/04/2018 to 25/04/2018 between
10.00 hrs to 16.00 hrs (Monday to Friday). 

3. Last date of submission of application will be 26/04/2018. 
4. Sealed quotation should be received on or before 26/04/2018 up to 17.00 hrs and will be

opened on 27 /04/2018 at 11.00 hrs. 
5. Sealed quotation should be submitted only through speed post or registered post

through Indian Postal Service addressed to Shri Ch. R.B. Sastry, SO/G, WIP Building, BARC,
Trombay, Mumbai - 400 085. 

6. You are requested to submit your quotation in sealed envelope for the above mentioned
job. The reference tender notice no. given above should be clearly mentioned on the
sealed envelope. 

7. As the work is in potentially radioactive areas, work is to be carried out as per health
physicist guidelines. Before quoting for work, it is required to visit the site. 

8. BARC reserves right to reject any or all tenders/ applications without assigning any
reasons thereof.

� �
&.. f\/(!:, '\'l--' � ) 

(Ch. R.B. Sastry)
SO/G, NRG








